'INNOVATION \"

WEB DEVELOPMENT

From: Quote Date
InnovationV - Web Design and Digital Total
Campaigning

3248 Ponderosa Ln,
Thomson, Ga 30824
operations@innovationv.com
706.817.4220

To:

Quote

February 18, 2021

$1,000.00

-Home (where register information can go and buttons throughout the site can point to +

Upcoming events + Shop button)

-About Us/Our team

-Classes (Subpages including all services)
-Schedule and Tuition

-Dance Attire

Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price
5 Standard Page Template $300.00
Responsive design (mobile friendly)
1 Price Match Coupon $0.00
Price match under the conditions of being a
maintenance client under InnovationV
Sub Total
Tax
Discount
Total

Adjust

0%

0.00%

Sub Total

$1,500.00

$0.00

$1,500.00
$0.00
-$500.00

$1,000.00

Page 1/1


https://innovationv.com
https://innovationv.com
https://innovationv.com

