



From:

InnovationV - Web Design and Digital Campaigning

3248 Ponderosa Ln, Thomson, Ga 30824 operations@innovationv.com 706.817.4220

Total	\$1,000.00
Quote Date	February 18, 2021

To:

- -Home (where register information can go and buttons throughout the site can point to + Upcoming events + Shop button)
- -About Us/Our team
- -Classes (Subpages including all services)
- -Schedule and Tuition
- -Dance Attire

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
5	Standard Page Template Responsive design (mobile friendly)	\$300.00	0%	\$1,500.00
1	Price Match Coupon Price match under the conditions of being a maintenance client under InnovationV	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00

Total	\$1,000.00
Discount	-\$500.00
Tax	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$1,500.00